Itap Rlickschlagventil
Federbelastet Messing 2 1/2"
Innengewinde 12bar DN65 Typ
Europa 100 (0405112)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Material Klappe

Material (Feder)

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Dichtung

Temperaturbereich

Maf3

Lange

DN

Auflen ¢

Arbeitsdruck

Europa 100

Messing

Messing/Edelstahl

Edelstahl 304

Messing

NBR

Innengewinde

NBR

-20°C-110°C

21/2"

122 mm

65

120 mm

12 bar
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